9.25 inch
1 inch
0.6 inch
Driver / Product Label - 80W ZigBLE Driver
Revision
Modified By
Date
Notes
4
Author
Date
Alex Price
01/24/2019
Alex Price
04/01/2019
Connected
GED80MCC/Z2P1500
SAP: 95040689 Date
Firmware
Voltage 120-277 VAC 50/60Hz per UL
LED OUTPUT
89
35-51 VDC
0.6-1.5A Max Output
80 Watts
Amps Max per UL
Risk of Fire or Electric Shock. Do not interconnect output terminations.
Risque d’incendie ou de choc électrique. Ne pas interconnecter les bornes de sortie.BRCD
LED Class 2
10%  dimmable at programmed output
High power factor
Min start temp 0 C
Tc = 75 C Max
For connections, use wire rated for at least 90 C (194 F)
Install and ground per national electric code
Use only within an enclosure.
For dry or damp locations
FCC Part 15 Class A
CAN ICES-005 (A)/NMB-005 (A)
FCC ID PUU80MCCZ2P15
IC: 10798A-80MCCZ2P15
Green (G)
Connected
ConnectedGED80MCC/Z2P1500
SAP: 95040689
GE UltraMax LED Driver
80W LED Driver
Input: 120-277 VAC 50/60Hz
Output: Programmable to 1.5A Max
Date
Firmware
16
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to
the following two conditions: (1) This device may not cause harmful
interference, and (2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation.
SAP # QTY P.O. #
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC Rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference,
and (2) this device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may cause
undesired operation.